

S. No. 141

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 155/2025

CrlM No. 328/2025

Fayaz Ahmad Zargar

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rafiq Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Bashir Ahmad Malik

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

26.03.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted a week's time to place on record certain documents.

List on 07.04.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.03.2025

Manzoor